
Detailed Statistics on LLC registration 

 

From 2014-01-01 up to 2014-12-31 

Type of recording of 

3129 LLCs 

Minimum 

(Minutes) 

Maximum 

(Minutes) 

Average  

(minutes)  
 

0-30 

minutes 

30-60 

minutes 

60 

minutes- 1 

day 

More 

than 1 

day 

Total 

Standard  

Charter by 

Approval of Name  
 

11.317 3,975.150 
 

33.333 
 

9 6 5 2 22 

Non-  

Standard Charter by 

Approval of Name  

 

1,176.283 
 

7,449.150 
 

3,047.450 
 

0 0 1 14 15 

Standard  

Charter  

without Approval of 

Name  
 

 

3.450 
 

 

320,409.533 
 

 

12.383 
 

 

2208 
 

 

147 
 

 

115 
 

 

111 
 

 

2581 
 

Non-  

Standard Charter 

without Approval of 

Name  

 

 

15.000 
 

 

28,833.450 
 

 

2,924.217 
 

7 4 26 474 511 

 
 

So, according to the statistics during 2014 more than 83,1 percent of all LLC registrations (70,1 percent of which took 0-30 minutes) were with standard 

chapter. 


