Detailed Statistics on LLC registration

From 2014-01-01 up to 2014-12-31

Type of recording of 3129 LLCs	Minimum (Minutes)	Maximum (Minutes)	Average (minutes)	0-30 minutes	30-60 minutes	60 minutes- 1 day	More than 1 day	Total
Standard Charter by Approval of Name	11.317	3,975.150	33.333	9	6	5	2	22
Non- Standard Charter by Approval of Name	1,176.283	7,449.150	3,047.450	0	0	1	14	15
Standard Charter without Approval of Name	3.450	320,409.533	12.383	2208	147	115	111	2581
Non- Standard Charter without Approval of Name	15.000	28,833.450	2,924.217	7	4	26	474	511

So, according to the statistics during 2014 more than 83,1 percent of all LLC registrations (70,1 percent of which took 0-30 minutes) were with standard chapter.